Freudenberg
Sealing Technologies
Integral Accumulator GmbH & Co. KG
Sinziger Straße 47
53424 Remagen, Germany
Phone: +49 2642 933-0
Fax: +49 2642 933-314
E-mail: accumulators@fst.com

Screw-in
Depth [mm]
A
Height
[mm]
H
Bladder
MaterialHex
E
Female
Thread
IG
Length
 +/- 2 [ mm]
B
B02-350-1.00-/114SNXXCOEUP 49374493 1.0 350.0 SW 32 G ¾ 54.8 114.0 18.0 330.0 NBR
B02-350-2.50-/114SNOOLOGUP 49374491 2.5 350.0 SW 50 G1 ¼ 63.5 114.0 24.0 540.0 NBR
B02-350-4.00-/168SNOOLOGUP 49373797 4.0 350.0 SW 50 G1 ¼ 62.1 168.0 24.0 416.0 NBR
B02-350-5.00-/114SNOOLOGUP 49374492 5.0 350.0 SW 50 G1 ¼ 63.5 114.0 24.0 890.0 NBR
B02-350-6.00-/168SNOOLOGUP 49374490 6.0 350.0 SW 50 G1 ¼ 62.1 168.0 24.0 546.0 NBR
B02-330-10.00-/219SNOOMOOUP 49373743 10.0 330.0 SW 70 G2 103.5 219.0 30.0 572.0 NBR
B02-330-12.00-/219SNOOMOOUP 49374475 12.0 330.0 SW 70 G2 103.5 219.0 30.0 672.0 NBR
B02-330-20.00-/219SNOOMOOUP 49374476 20.0 330.0 SW 70 G2 103.5 219.0 30.0 882.0 NBR
B02-330-24.00-/219SNOOMOOUP 49374477 24.0 330.0 SW 70 G2 103.5 219.0 30.0 1,017.0 NBR
B02-330-32.00-/219SNOOMOOUP 49374478 32.0 330.0 SW 70 G2 103.5 219.0 30.0 1,402.0 NBR
B02-330-50.00-/219SNOOMOOUP 49374479 50.0 330.0 SW 70 G2 103.5 219.0 30.0 1,917.0 NBR
Steel
Protection Cap
Gas Port BladderBlack Varnished
Seamless Steel Tube